VILLAGE PAHADI GOREGAON - WEST SITUATED IN P/S WARD, MUMBAI
400 062.

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT 

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE AND THAT  THE
DIMENSIONS OF SIDES, ETC. OF THE PLOT  STATED ON PLAN ARE AS MEASURED
ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS i.e. 916.00 SQ.MTS.  (NINE HUNDRED
AND SIXTEEN SQ.MTS. )  AND D.P.  TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE
DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / RECORDS

CERTIFICATE OF AREA 

F O R M - I

AREA  OF THE PLOT(AS PER PRC) 

DEDUCTIONS  FOR :

FOR RESERVATION/ROAD AREA

PROPOSED D P ROAD TO BE HANDED OVER (100%) REGULATION NO 16)b)